Integra® Miltex®
Limit uncertainty by protecting
your instrument investment
Sterilization Containers
2
Integra® Miltex®
Sterilization Containers
Summary of Integra Sterilization Container Product Features

for material drying period.
ID tags available in 6 colors
and can be engraved with
up to 18 characters per line.
*Baskets are constructed with solid wire mesh to allow for maximum ultrasonic cleaning; handles can be positioned to assist with a secure grasp for removal under sterile conditions.
3
Integra® Miltex®
Sterilization Containers – One-Half Size
One-Half Size (11¼" x 11") Containers
One-Half Size Colored Lids
(bottoms sold separately)
Note: Complete container assembly only available in silver.
See below for other color options with lids and bottoms sold separately.
Height
Color
4" 730400 730400B 730410 730410B
51/3" 730401 730401B 730411 730411B
6" 730402 730402B 730412 730412B
8" 730403 730403B 730413 730413B
10" 730404 730404B 730414 730414B
Silver 3610000
Blue 3610001
Red 3610002
Gold 3610003

Height
2" 740400 750400
3" 740401 750401
4" 740402 750402
Lid  750420
Wire Basket Perforated Basket
Wire Basket Perforated Basket
4
Integra® Miltex®
Sterilization Containers – Three-Quarter  Size
Three-Quarter Size (181/4" x 11") Containers
Three-Quarter Size Colored Lids
(bottoms sold separately)
Height
Color
4" 730500 730500B 730510 730510B
51/3" 730501 730501B 730511 730511B
6" 730502 730502B 730512 730512B
Silver 3630000
Blue 3630001
Red 3630002
Gold 3630003

2" 740500 750500
3" 740501 750501
4" 740502 750502
Lid  750520
Wire Basket Perforated Basket
Wire Basket Perforated Basket
5
Integra® Miltex®
Sterilization Containers – Full-Size
Full-Size Colored Lids
(bottoms sold separately)
Note: Complete container assembly only available in silver.
See below for other color options with lids and bottoms sold separately.
Height
Color
4" 730600 730600B 730610 730610B
51/3" 730601 730601B 730611 730611B
6" 730602 730602B 730612 730612B
8" 730603 730603B 730613 730613B
10" 730604 730604B 730614 730614B
Silver 3650000
Blue 3650001
Red 3650002
Gold 3650003

4" 740602 750602
Lid  750620
Wire Basket Perforated Basket
Full-Size (23" x 11") Containers
• Vacuum Sterilizer Containers - Solid/Perforated Bottom
• Gravity Sterilizer Containers - Perforated Bottom
Wire Basket Perforated Basket
6
Integra® Miltex®
Sterilization Containers – Wide-Body
Wide-Body (231/3" x 153/4") Containers
Wide-Body Lid
(bottoms sold separately)
Height
Color
120mm 730701 730701B 730711 730711B
180mm 730702 730702B 730712 730712B
Silver 730220
Solid Bottom
Full Container
Perforated Bottom